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A China Travel Company Ltd 
 
ADS Expiry: 15/12/2025 
 
ADS representatives: 
 
Nancy Liu & Serena Huang 
Email: serenah@achinatravel.co.nz 
 

ANZ Holiday Ltd 
 
ADS Expiry: 17/2/2027 
 
ADS representatives: 
 
Siew Eng Sim & Christine Chen 
Email: anz.holiday@xtra.co.nz 
 

ANZ Sky Tours Ltd 
 
ADS Expiry:6/7/2027 
 
ADS representatives: 
 
Sherry He & Anny Ma 
Email: sherry@anzskytours.com; 
 

China Travel Service (N.Z.) Ltd 
 
ADS Expiry: 8/3/2027 
 
ADS representatives: 
 
Lisa Li & Doris Dou 
Email: operation@chinatravel.co.nz 
 

DNZ Travel Ltd 
 
ADS Expiry:22/2/2027 
 
ADS representatives: 
 
Di Jin & Joy Xu 
Email: di.jin@dnztravel.co.nz 
 

Excel Travel Limited 
 
ADS Expiry:26/6/2027 
 
ADS representatives: 
 
Sophie Liu & Winnie Wei 
Email: sophie@excel2012.com 
 

EZU Travel Ltd (Suspended until 3 Feb 26) 
 
ADS Expiry:7/6/2026 
 
ADS representatives: 
 
Haitao Sun & Tongzhou Yin 
Email: info@ezucarrental.com 
 

General Travel New Zealand Ltd 
 
ADS Expiry:31/10/2027 
 
ADS representatives: 
 
John Sng & Cindy Chao 
Email: john.sng@generaltravel.co.nz 
 

Grand Aust New Zealand Pty Ltd 
 
ADS Expiry:23/2/2027 
 
ADS representative: 
 
Serena Yu & Shirley Xu 
Email: gatnz@gatour.com.au 
 

Greenstar Travel New Zealand Ltd 
 
ADS Expiry:24/8/2027 
 
ADS representative:  
 
Chris Yuen & Ricky Ho 
Email: chris.yuen@greenstartravel.co.nz 
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JTB New Zealand Ltd 
 
ADS Expiry:30/3/2027 
 
ADS representatives: 
 
Kelly Dong & Seiichi Fujizuka 
Email: kelly_d.nz@jtbap.com 
 

KAD International Travel Services Ltd 
 
ADS Expiry:13/2/2027 
 
ADS representatives: 
 
Gigi Wang & Ashley Zheng 
Email: gigi_kad@hotmail.com 
 

Kingdom Tour NZ Ltd 
 
ADS Expiry:8/3/2027 
 
ADS representatives: 
 
Iris Li & Suzy Huang 
Email: iris@kingdomtournz.com 
 

Little Bridge Travel Ltd 
 
ADS Expiry:23/3/2027 
 
ADS representative:  
 
Peter Chen & Lily Yuan 
Email: peter@littlebridge.co.nz 
 

LNZ International Travel Service Ltd 
 
ADS Expiry:17/3/2027 
 
ADS representative: 
 
Serena Liu & Bill Zhou 
Email: vip_serena@hotmail.com 
 

Master Travel Group Ltd 
 
ADS Expiry:3/4/2027 
 
ADS representative: 
 
Mark Ma & Kim Chang 
Email: mark@mtgtourism.com 
 

New Show International Travel Service Ltd  
 
ADS Expiry:10/3/2027 
 
ADS representatives: 
 
Kelvin Zhang & Beihua Hu 
Email: newshowtour@hotmail.com 
 

Newsun Tours Limited 
 
ADS Expiry: 1/8/2027 
 
ADS representatives: 
 
Ivy Fang & Ruby Yu 
Email: ivyfang@newsuntours.co.nz 
 

New Zealand Champion Travel Service Ltd 
 
ADS Expiry:28/2/2027 
 
ADS representatives: 
 
Minda Guan & Jie Wu 
Email: mindaguan@outlook.com 
 

New Zealand Express Travel Ltd 
 
ADS Expiry:2/3/2027 
 
ADS representative: 
 
Kevin Meng & Kathy Liu 
Email: kevin@nzexpresstravel.com 
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Oceania Cultural Consulting Ltd, trading as 
YNZ Holiday 
 
ADS Expiry:27/2/2027 
 
ADS representative: 
 
Emma Song & Tina Liu 
Email: emma@oceaniacc.co.nz 
 

Pan Pacific Travel Corporation Ltd 
 
ADS Expiry:15/8/2027 
 
ADS representative: 
 
Helen Dai & Ella Tao 
Email: hdai@panpacific.co.nz 
 

Pioneer Travel New Zealand Ltd 
 
ADS Expiry:28/2/2027 
 
ADS representative: 
 
Lina Liu & Lam Tsui 
Email: lina.liu@pioneertravel.co.nz 
 

Star Trip Ltd 
 
ADS Expiry:1/7/2027 
 
ADS representatives: 
 
Anita Ye & William Liu 
Email: anita@startrip.co.nz 
 

Top International Travel Service Ltd 
 
ADS Expiry:2/3/2027 
 
ADS representatives: 
 
Gloria Wang & Carolyn Wang 
Email: toptravel168@hotmail.com 
 

Travelmore International Corp. Ltd  
 
ADS Expiry:3/4/2027 
 
ADS representatives: 
 
Charles You & Jenny Jiang 
Email: 
travelmore.communications@gmail.com 
 

Wisechoice NZ Group Ltd 
 
ADS Expiry:2/3/2027 
 
ADS representative: 
 
July Qiang & Wendy Zhang 
Email: july@wisechoicetravel.co.nz 
 

Worldway Travel Limited 
 
ADS Expiry:17/4/2026 
 
ADS representatives: 
 
Stephen Cao & Jason Yu 
Email: stephen@worldway.co.nz 
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